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

u. brdweod floors, built-i- n buffet,cabinet kitchen, ireplan and furnace; full ce-ment basement. Thia ia almost new and a goodbuy at $3750; easy term. Immediate posses-
sion,

JOHNSON. 212 Lumbermen bldg.
-- Broadway 1612. Ites. East 8421.

On E. 67th street, block to car. we areoffering very attractive white bungalow witha wonderful unobstructed view, in Lanrelhnrston the East Side; has white enamel plumbing;
c.cuui iisuts ana gas; inut ana I lowers.Terms. See

FRANK I. MeGUIRH
To Buy Your Home.

Abington bldg. Main 1068. Main S1S6.' Offioe Open Evenings and Snnday.
A NUMBER

OF
DESIRABLE HOUSES

Choice modern bnnf slows in the best sectionsof LaureUwrst. Irvington and Rose City Park.
; THESE HOUSES

Vary in price and terms. All are desirable andmany can be moved into within a short time.
CALL

TABOR 3433 or TABOR 69.
$2600 FLANDERS AND 2STH 6250O

'

Nice attractive little home on a uaved streetwith all assessments paid. Small down payment,
balance like rent at 6 per cent An unusual op-
portunity to get a home. Owner ia a
See

FRANK Ia. McGUIRE ,
To Buy Your Home,

Abington bldg.. Main 1068. Main 5156.irg vrpen. j.venmgs ana Buriaay.
ONLY $250 CASH AND BALANCE 20"pER

MONTH
I have 2 neat 5 room' houses on 62d st. tndFoster road that I will tell on above payment.

There is no mortgage against this property.
The monthly payments are all that is necessary.
Price-- only $1600 each. You rent-pave-

better hurry ' aa thia kind of a proposition
doesn't appear often. 4. J. McCarthy, Ab
ington BKlff

$1600 Sellwood $1600
We offer yon a swell little 4 rm. bungalow;bath, Dutch kitchen. 60x116 lot. very best ofsoil; IV blks. car. Price only $1600, terms.

: Open Evenings.
GEO. T. MOORE CO.,

1007 Yeon bldg. t
a THIS ,18 A GENUINE BARGAIN

5 room, plastered and tinted, elose In. onpaved street, full cement basement, fine abrub-ber- y,

Severn nice fruit- - trees. Place is wellkept and will pleev! anyone looking for a heme.
Price ia nly $2230, but it takes $1000 toget possession.

STEWART A BUCK.
- 815 Nortii western Bank bldg.

VCttL SAT K IV IVll-linv- m

New 2 --story bungalow; full cementbasement; furnace; hardwood floors; old ivory
woodwork; material used very best trade con-
struction, .plumbing of the best. Roomy gar-
age, lot 60x100. All assessments in and paid
for. Price. $3500. Location. 663 East 41stn. nqnii. rnone i a por josi
$2500 Sunnyside $2500

xww vuaaiow. Binn impvovemenrg allpaid, 1 blk, Sunny aid car, west ot $6th U;easy terms.
. - Open Evening.' GEO. CO.,

iuot Teen bldg.
CORNER lot 66x100. fruit, chicken yard, nice

bouse.! furnished or unfurnished, sas, eiec-triclt- y,

2 block from cer; term. Tabor BUI.
BY OWNER, 6 room cottage, 60x100 corner

lot. $2500. or trade for 1-- 2 acre home nearH.b Alww A tT V . U
FOR SALE 7 room modern house with aleen-in- v

porch: hardwood floor; termx. 1177 E.ULnek haaa Sfltl.rt srve 7ll'.
mvww f sisituwsywsa IWIO, l'Utt:ilkitchen, allj built-in-., fine condition; tree blk.

! rt tyr. 617 Snmner rf . cor. 18th.
MODERN 3 furni-be-d - bungalow, hot
v; watrt heat, corner lot KiOxlOO. Owner. 877

.wjiuey aie
wJa?','' corner iut, 5H10(), ohaao.

FOB HALE HOUSES

WALNUT PARK BUNGALOW

ANNOUNCEMENT
If TOM ARE LOOKING FOR A MODEES

8 BOOM BUNGALOW WAIT A LITTLE
WHILE AND WE WILLHAVE IT FOB YOU.

MONDAY MORNING WK -- WILL START
THE CONSTRUCTION OF S MODERN
ROOM BUNGALOWS : IN WALNUT PARK.
WHICH IS ONE iT THE M08T ATTBAC-TIV- F

RE8IIBNCK D1STB1CT8 IN TUB
CITY. THESE LITTLE BUNGALOWS WILL
UK MODERN IS BVEKY DETAIL, HAVINtJ
HARDWOOD FLOORS, FIREPLACE, DUTCH
KITCHEN, BREAKFAST ROOM. CEMENT
FfXKIKf IN BASEMENT. ATTH1 AND MANY
OTHER MODERN CONVENIENCE.,

THE PRICE Or THESE LITTLE HOMES
WIf.L ACTUAL COST OF TUB PITlDING
PLCS THE COST OF THE LOT, WHICH WILL
BE SEVERAL HUNDRED DOLLARS LESS
THAN YOU WOULD HAVE TO PAY FOB
OTHER BUNGALOWS MOT AS MODERN.

COME IN AND LOOK OVER THE PLANS
AND PICK OUT THE ONE YOU WANT. .IF
YOU WANT CHANGES MADE WE WILL
MAKE THEM FOB'XOU.

WE ARE IN A POSITION TO MAKE VERY
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